
Dr. Kelly Anderson kanderson@roanoke.edu 540-375-4971

Dr. Daisy Ball dball@roanoke.edu 540-375-5413

Dr. Jose Banuelos Montes banuelosmontes@roanoke.edu 540-375-4943

Dr. Nelson Barre barre@roanoke.edu 540-375-2065

Dr. Jennifer Berenson berenson@roanoke.edu 540-375-4969

Dr. Marit Berntson berntson@roanoke.edu 540-378-5186

Dr. Durrell Bouchard bouchard@roanoke.edu 540-375-4901

Dr. Skip Brenzovich brenzovich@roanoke.edu  540-375-5298

Dr. Tim Carpenter tcarpenter@roanoke.edu 540-375-5236

Dr. Tom Carter carter@roanoke.edu 540-375-2366

Dr. Travis Carter tcarter@roanoke.edu 540-375-2473

Dr. Anthony Cate cate@roanoke.edu 540-375-2474

Dr. Rachel Collins rcollins@roanoke.edu 540-375-2034

Dr. J. Brooks Crozier crozier@roanoke.edu 540-375-2548

Dr. Michael Enz enz@roanoke.edu 540-375-2050

Dr. Dolores Flores-Silva flores@roanoke.edu 540-375-2061

Dr. Karen Kaerwer kaewer@roanoke.edu 540-375-5293

Dr. Alice Kassens kassens@roanoke.edu 540-375-2428

Dr. Richard Keithley keithley@roanoke.edu 540-375-2048

Dr. Marc LaChance lachance@roanoke.edu 540-375-2357

Dr. Chris Lassiter lassiter@roanoke.edu 540-375-2460

Dr. Nadia Martinez-Carillo nmartinez@roanoke.edu 540-375-2513

Dr. K.C. Mayer mayer@roanoke.edu 540-375-2565

Dr. Jennifer McCloud mccloud@roanoke.edu 540-378-5167

Dr. Teresa Milbrodt milbrodt@roanoke.edu 540-375-2381

Prof. Arnica Mulder mulder@roanoke.edu 540-375-2389

Dr. Todd Peppers peppers@roanoke.edu 540-375-2417

Dr. Chelsea Peters peters@roanoke.edu 540-375-6125

Dr. Margaret Rahmoeller rahmoeller@roanoke.edu 540-375-2505

Dr. Kristen Rapp schorpp@roanoke.edu 540-375-2416

Dr. Jonathan Snow snow@roanoke.edu 540-375-5262

Dr. Meg Steinweg steinweg@roanoke.edu 540-375-2314

Dr. Ollie Taniyev taniyev@roanoke.edu 540-375-2357

Dr. Leslie Warden-Anderson warden@roanoke.edu 540-375-2072

Dr. Michael Weselcouch weselcouch@roanoke.edu 540-375-2488

Dr. Ned Wisnefske wisnefsk@roanoke.edu 540-375-2372

Academic Integrity Council Members — Spring 2023 (1.17.2023)                                                             

As indicated in Academic Integrity at Roanoke College, both the individual bringing the charge and the student 

being charged are advised to consult with a member of the Academic Integrity Council.  These Council members 

can serve to assist faculty and students in preparing their cases. The following members of the Academic 

Integrity Council have completed the orientation and training sessions.  Please feel free to contact someone on 

the list and consult with this Council member.

Faculty members of AI Council



Ms. Elise Bennett bennett@roanoke.edu 540-375-2270

Mr. Greg Hanlon hanlon@roanoke.edu 540-375-2075

Ms. Melissa Lacombe mlacombe@roanoke.edu 540-375-2235

Mr. Jason Suddarth suddarth@roanoke.edu 540-375-5279

Dr. David Taylor taylor@roanoke.edu 540-375-4933

Mr. David Wiseman wiseman@roanoke.edu 540-375-2575

Sam Andrews snandrews@mail.roanoke.edu

Jacob Auen jbauen@mail.roanoke.edu

Devin Brown drbrown@mail.roanoke.edu

Grace Clemens gvclemens@mail.roanoke.edu

Zoe Dunlap zedunlap@mail.roanoke.edu

Thomas Faigle tcfaigle@mail.roanoke.edu

Madison Fetterolf mcfetterolf@mail.roanoke.edu

Simran Gill skgill@mail.roanoke.edu

Madison Harris mrharris@mail.roanoke.edu

Bailee Heatwole bnheatwole@mail.roanoke.edu

Meagan Jennings mejennings@mail.roanoke.edu

Luke Konst ljkonst@mail.roanoke.edu

Zach Kriebel zdkriebel@mail.roanoke.edu

Aubrey Lynch aplynch@mail.roanoke.edu

Maddie Markle mamarkle@mail.roanoke.edu

Will Marston wjmarston@mail.roanoke.edu

Emma Richards ekrichards@mail.roanoke.edu

Fariha Sehar fasehar@mail.roanoke.edu

Rachel Sirbaugh resirbaugh@mail.roanoke.edu

Cassidy Stumpf castumpf@mail.roanoke.edu

Emma Valcourt egvalcourt@mail.roanoke.edu

Brenna Valle bcvalle@mail.roanoke.edu

Katherine Vaughan khvaughan@mail.roanoke.edu

Madison Walton mrwalton@mail.roanoke.edu

Rachel Yinger rvyinger@mail.roanoke.edu

Staff members of AI Council

Student members of AI Council


